
GFS 1 ROUTE TIMING 
 

 
 

S.NO PICK UP POINTS TIMING 
1 JAL BOARD 100FT ROAD KUTUB METRO 06:35 

2 KAWAR SINGH TAWAR OFFICE 06:40 

3 MAIDAN GARHI 06:42 

4 ZARA FARAM 06:43 

5 NANDA HOSPITAL 06:45 

6 YES BANK CHATTARPUR 06:46 

7 CHATTARPUR MANDIR 06:48 

8 NEW MANGLA PURI 06:52 

9 SULTANPUR METRO STATION 06:55 

10 CHATTARPUR METRO STATION 07:00 

11 VASNT KUNJ 07:05 

12 CHURCH ROAD 07:10 

13 R.K.PURAM METRO STATION 07:20 



GFS 2 ROUTE TIMING 
 

 
 

S.NO PICK UP POINTS TIMING 
1 PILANJI BUS STAND 06:47 

2 LAXMI BAI NAGAR I 06:48 

3 LAXMI BAI NAGAR II 06:50 

4 LAXMI BAI NAGAR III DMS BOOTH 06:51 

5 LAXMI BAI NAGAR KENDRIYA BHANDAR 06:52 

6 LAXMI BAI NAGAR MOTHER DAIRY 06:53 

7 LAXMI BAI NAGAR MOTHER DAIRY II 06:54 

8 LAXMI BAI NAGAR SAI MANDIRI 06:55 

9 LAXMI BAI NAGAR SAI MANDIR II 06:56 

10 SAROJINI NAGAR TERMINAL 07:00 

11 TYAGRAJ STADIUM 07:01 

12 PILANJI NALA 07:03 

13 VIKAS SADAN 07:04 

14 INA GATE NO-3 I 07:05 

15 INA GATE NO -3 II 07:06 

16 SAROJINI NAGAR OPP BUS DEPOT 07:15 



GFS 3 ROUTE TIMING 
 

 
 

S.NO PICK UP POINTS TIMING 
1 GREEN PARK GURUDWARA 06:40 

2 GAUTAM NAGAR TENTE HOUSE 06:45 

3 GAUTAM NAGAR SUDARSHAN 06:46 

4 GAUTAM NAGAR MEDIA HOUSE 06:50 

5 GAUTAM NAGAR DMS BOOTH 06:55 

6 GAUTAM NAGAR AGGARWAL SWEETS 07:00 

7 GAUTAM NAGAR ROPAD BUS TRAVELS 07:02 

8 BEFORE FATHER ANGLE SCHOOL I 07:05 

9 BEFORE FATHER ANGLE SCHOOL II 07:06 

10 BEFORE FATHER ANGLE SCHOOL III 07:08 

11 NEAR SERVO BHAWAN 07:12 

12 CHAND BEGUM JWELLERY SHOP 07:15 

13 GREEN PARK MARKET 07:16 

14 GOVT SCHOOL 07:18 

15 DEER PARK OPP HDFC BANK 07:20 



GFS 4 ROUTE TIMING 
 

 
 

S.NO PICK UP POINTS TIMING 
1 SADHU PBASWANI SCHOOL 06:45 

2 AANAND NIKETAN TAXI NSTAND 06:50 

3 NANAK PURA MOTHER DAIRY 06:53 

4 MOTI BAGH GURUDWARAD 06:55 

5 SATYA NIKETAN BUS STAND 06:57 

6 MOTI BAGH I 07:00 

7 MOTIU BAGH CHARAK PALIKA 07:02 

8 MOTI BAGH BAGUM JAIDI MARKET 07:03 

9 MOTI BAGH BAROSKAR MARKET 07:05 

10 KATAR AMBASSY 07:10 

11 CHANAKYA PURI MALCHA MARG 07:15 

12 TIN MURTI 07:17 

13 INDONESIYA AMBASSY 07:18 

14 ARUNACHAL BHAWAN 07:20 

15 SAROJINI NAGAR RAILWAY COLONY 07:25 



GFS 5 ROUTE TIMING 
 

 
 

S.NO PICK UP POINTS TIMING 
1 SAVITRI NAGAR 06:45 

2 APJAY SCHOOL, MALVIYA NAGAR 06:50 

3 TIKONA PARK , MALVIYA NAGAR 06:55 

4 KRISHNA MANDIR, MALVIYA NAGAR 06:58 

5 MOTHER DAIRY, MALVIYA NAGAR 07:00 

6 GOL CHAKAR MALVIYA NAGAR 07:05 

7 GITA BHAWAN MANDIR MALVIYA NAGAR 07:08 

8 HAUS KHAS METRO 07:12 

9 JIYA SARAI 07:18 



GFS 6 ROUTE TIMING 
 

 
 

S.NO PICK UP POINTS TIMING 
1 MAUSAM VIBHAG GATE NO 5 06:35 

2 LODHI COLONY 16 BLOCK 06:38 

3 LODHI COLONY TANGA STAND 06:40 

4 LODHI COLONY KENDRIYA VIDHALAY 06:42 

5 SAI BABA MANDIR 06:50 

6 LODHI COLONY JAIN MANDIR 06:51 

7 LODHI COLONY POLICE STATION 06:52 

8 LODHI COLONY BLOCK 18 06:53 

9 LODHI COLONY BLOCK 17 06:54 

10 LODHI COLONY NDMC HOSPITAL 06:55 

11 LODHI COLONY BLOCK 14 06:57 

12 NAVYUG SCHOOL MOTHER DAIRY 06:58 

13 LODHI COLONY BLOCK 2 07:00 

14 LODHI COLONY KHANNA MARKET 07:03 

15 LODHI COLONY SARVODAY VIDHALAYA I 07:05 

16 LODHI COLONY SARVODAY VIDHALAYAII 07:06 

17 LODHI COLONY RAILWAY STATION 07:07 

18 B.K DUTT COLONY POLICE COLONY 07:08 

19 BK DUTT COLONY DISPANCARY III 07:10 



GFS 7 ROUTE TIMING 
 

 
 

S.NO PICK UP POINTS TIMING 
1 MATHUR ROAD BHOGAL RED LIGHT 06:45 

2 SHIV MANDIR BHOGAL 06:50 

3 TIMBER MARKET BHOGAL 06:51 

4 DAV GOL CHAKAR 06:55 

5 KASHMIRI PARK 06:57 

6 HDFC GOL CHAKAR 07:05 

7 EROSE 07:10 

8 LAJPAT NAGAR METRO STATION 07:15 

9 SOUTH EX FOOT OVER BRIDGE 07:20 



GFS 8 ROUTE TIMING 
 

 
 

S.NO PICK UP POINTS TIMING 
1 GARHI RELIANCE FRESH 06:30 

2 SHRI NIWASPURI 06:40 

3 GUPTA MARKET 06:48 

4 MOOLCHAND 06:50 

5 ANDREWSGANJ 06:55 

6 SADIQUE NAGAR PNB ATM 07:05 

7 MOTHER DAIRY SADIQ NAGAR 07:07 

8 COLLEGE 07:08 

9 MASJID MOR 07:12 

10 FATHER ANGLE 07:15 



GFS 9 ROUTE TIMING 
 

 
 

S.NO PICK UP POINTS TIMING 
1 JNU BUS STAND 1ST 06:35 

2 JNU 2ND POINT 06:37 

3 JNU 3RD POINT 06:38 

4 MUNIRKA DDA FLAT 1ST 06:41 

5 MUNIRKA DDA FLAT 2ND 06:42 

6 MUNIRKA DDA FLAT 3RD 06:43 

7 MUNIRKA DDA FLAT 4TH 06:44 

8 MUNIRKA VILLAGE 06:51 

9 VASANT VIHAR PRIYA CENIMA 06:55 

10 R.K. PURAM SEC -5 07:00 

11 R. K. PURAM SEC -6 07:01 

12 R.K. PURAM SEC -8 1ST 07:06 

13 R.K. PURAM SEC -8 2ND 07:07 

14 R.K. PURAM SEC -8 3RD 07:08 

15 R.K. PURAM SEC -9 07:09 

16 R.K. PURAM SEC -12 07:10 

17 SANGAM CINEMA 07:12 

18 NEVIDUTT KUNJ RK PURAM SCE -7 07:15 

19 R.K PURAM SEC 1 07:19 

20 R.K. PURAM SEC 3 07:20 



GFS 10 ROUTE TIMING 
 

 
 

S.NO PICK UP POINTS TIMING 
1 KHANPUR DEPOT RED LIGHT 06:35 

2 SEC-3 MOR (NAGIA CHICKEN) 06:37 

3 SEC-4 KALI MANDIR 06:38 

4 SEC-4 SANTOSHI MATA MANDIR 06:39 

5 MASC HOSPITAL RED LIGHT 06:44 

6 PUSHP VIHAR SEC 1 RED LIGHT 06:45 

7 NEB SARAI 06:50 

8 M.B. ROAD SAKRT LIGHT 06:51 

9 LADO SARAI CNG PUMP 06:55 

10 DDA PARK LADO SARAI 07:03 

11 DDA MARKET 07:04 

12 CAMPA COLA LADO SARAI 07:05 

13 PTS 07:10 

14 KATWARIYA SARAI 07:15 



GFS 11 ROUTE TIMING 
 

 
 

S.NO PICK UP POINTS TIMING 
1 GOVINDPURI GURUDWARA 06:30 

2 VIJAY SALES 06:35 

3 DDA FLATS 06:45 

4 CR PARK 06:50 

5 SHEKH SARAI 07:00 

6 AUROBINDO COLLEGE 07:05 

7 SHEOLIN 07:08 

8 CAKE PLACE 07:10 

9 SAI BABA 07:15 

10 GULMOHAR PARK 07:18 

11 HAUZ KHAS APPT 07:20 

12 HAUZ KHAS MARKET 07:22 

13 GREEN PARK  07:28 



GFS 13 ROUTE TIMING 
 

 
 

S.NO PICK UP POINTS TIMING 
1 MEHRAULI BUS TERMINAL 06:50 

2 KATWARIYA SARAI 07:10 



GFS 14 ROUTE TIMING 
 

 
 

S.NO PICK UP POINTS TIMING 
1 SOUTH EX PART 1 06:45 

2 KOTLA SOUTH EX RED LIGHT CORNER 06:48 

3 P.T. COLLEGE 06:50 

4 7 NO GALI, KOTLA 06:52 

5 ARJUN NAGAR MARUTI SHOWROOM 06:54 

6 RED LIGHT SEWA NAGAR 06:56 

7 NEHRU STADIUM 07:00 

8 MEHAR CHAND MARKET 07:03 



GFS 15 ROUTE TIMING 
 

 
 

S.NO PICK UP POINTS TIMING 
1 GULABI BAGH RAILWAY COLONY LAJPAT NG 06:40 

2 JAL VIHAR AKHADA I BLOCK 06:45 

3 LAJPAT NGR-1 I & D BLOCK 06:50 

4 LAJPAT NAGAR 1 PHATAK 06:52 

5 LAJPAT NAGAR 1 C BLOCK 06:53 

6 LAJPAT NAGAR 1 B BLOCK 06:54 

7 ANAND JI TEA WALA 06:55 

8 LAJPAT NAGAR 1 B BLOCK 06:57 

9 EYE HOSPITAL LAJPAT NAGAR 1 A BLOCK 07:03 

10 SAI MANDIR LAJPAT NAGAR 1 07:05 

11 LAJPAT NAGAR 2 VINOBA PURI 07:10 



GFS 16 ROUTE TIMING 
 

 
 

S.NO PICK UP POINTS TIMING 
1 SARITA VIHAR 06:15 

2 JASOLA VIHAR 06:20 

3 BATLA HOUSE 1ST 06:30 

4 BATLA HOUSE 2ND 06:40 

5 ASHRAM 06:50 

6 BHOGAL RAJDOOT HOTEL 06:58 

7 EAST KIDWAI NAGAR 07:15 



GFS 17 ROUTE TIMING 
 

 
 

S.NO PICK UP POINTS TIMING 
1 KISHANGARH 1ST 06:40 

2 KISHANGARH 2ND 06:42 

3 KISHANGAR 3RD 06:44 

4 KISHANGARH 4TH 06:46 

5 KISHANGARH RED LIGHT 06:48 

6 MASOODPUR D- BLOCK 06:50 

7 MASOODPUR 2ND 06:52 

8 GANGA JAMUNA APPT I 06:54 

9 GANGA JAMUNA APPT II 06:56 

10 NANGAL DEVATH 07:05 

11 VASANT KUNJ RED LIGHT 07:10 

12 VASANT VIHAR THANA 07:15 

13 MUNIRKA 07:17 

14 R.K PURAM SEC-1 07:18 

15 MOHAMMADPUR 07:20 

16 CHURCH ROAD 07:22 

 


